



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALBANY PARK MUTUAL AID 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$121.41
2025-01-02	Cat neuter	txn_K9H4dQ7	-\$85.00	\$36.41
2025-01-06	Fiscal sponsorship for 12/30 to 1/5	txn_wNH2n4a	-\$11.20	\$25.21
2025-01-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_brHXnXB	\$1,000.00	\$1,025.21
2025-01-06	Masks	txn_GkH8Apq	-\$25.55	\$999.66
2025-01-07	Donation from Alaina Slemptes	txn_d7Hr9dz	\$50.00	\$1,049.66
2025-01-08	Donation from Will Clow	txn_NQHEda9	\$25.00	\$1,074.66
2025-01-08	Net bill	txn_5wHVk4l	-\$14.95	\$1,059.71
2025-01-08	Donation from Jared Newman	txn_0eHQ26B	\$30.00	\$1,089.71
2025-01-08	ACH to Carina	txn_78Ho9gA	-\$255.00	\$834.71
2025-01-09	Donation from Simon Crow	txn_JxHGBX9	\$5.00	\$839.71
2025-01-09	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_2zHIN4p	\$23.00	\$862.71
2025-01-10	Donation from Mackenzie Grzesiak	txn_gnHrWYb	\$25.00	\$887.71
2025-01-13	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/6 to 1/12	txn_lZHPry2	-\$81.06	\$806.65
2025-01-13	Donation from Alex Short	txn_nEH6Yk4	\$25.00	\$831.65
2025-01-13	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_lZHPqgA	\$15.00	\$846.65
2025-01-16	Donation from Nathaniel Millard	txn_78Ho6za	\$40.00	\$886.65
2025-01-16	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_lZHPrb2	\$15.00	\$901.65
2025-01-20	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/13 to 1/19	txn_78Hoa84	-\$6.65	\$895.00
2025-01-20	Hotel room	txn_V0HZe0k	-\$85.00	\$810.00
2025-01-20	TIBO VENTURES LLC	txn_kWH6n9A	-\$111.00	\$699.00
2025-01-20	TIBO VENTURES LLC	txn_YRH0a7e	-\$111.00	\$588.00
2025-01-20	FIH REALTY - VRBO	txn_nEH6wGb	-\$295.44	\$292.56
2025-01-20	Vrbo HAQ59VZ3	txn_V0HZeYn	-\$294.86	-\$2.30
2025-01-20	Vrbo HASKK2X1	txn_NQHEQNb	-\$311.09	-\$313.39
2025-01-20	Vrbo HABN2F5X	txn_PVHNArw	-\$191.10	-\$504.49
2025-01-20	AIRBNB * HMN4PF3XZ3	txn_8rH4Ng9	-\$264.74	-\$769.23
2025-01-20	Vrbo Fee	txn_AWHmv0Z	-\$23.42	-\$792.65
2025-01-20	Vrbo HAHJSGV6	txn_OXHmlxp	-\$397.95	-\$1,190.60
2025-01-20	Vrbo Fee	txn_qkHQ6g6	-\$27.88	-\$1,218.48
2025-01-20	Vrbo HA7QL4N8	txn_ZeH8k26	-\$240.29	-\$1,458.77
2025-01-21	Donation from Felipe Escudero	txn_evHJ5Wq	\$20.00	-\$1,438.77
2025-01-21	Room	txn_lZHPljy	-\$87.00	-\$1,525.77
2025-01-21	Room	txn_d7HrZb0	-\$85.00	-\$1,610.77
2025-01-21	Room	txn_wNH2mkd	-\$85.00	-\$1,695.77
2025-01-21	Hotel	txn_EyHYNdx	-\$75.00	-\$1,770.77
2025-01-21	Hotel extension	txn_YRH06m5	-\$80.00	-\$1,850.77
2025-01-21	Groceries	txn_JxHGqKw	-\$137.69	-\$1,988.46
2025-01-21	Diapers	txn_2zHladW	-\$29.99	-\$2,018.45
2025-01-21	Hotel	txn_BZHGdVk	-\$85.00	-\$2,103.45
2025-01-21	Food for GP folks	txn_lZHPiVM	-\$38.30	-\$2,141.75
2025-01-21	Hotel room GP folks	txn_d7HrZXV	-\$80.00	-\$2,221.75
2025-01-21	Hotel	txn_AWHmMrw	-\$80.00	-\$2,301.75
2025-01-21	Vrbo HAQ59VZ3	txn_d7HrZol	-\$35.00	-\$2,336.75
2025-01-22	ACH to Nicole Thompson	txn_nEH6bzv	-\$400.00	-\$2,736.75
2025-01-22	Food	txn_a8Hz49l	-\$39.02	-\$2,775.77
2025-01-22	IC* INSTACART	txn_8rH4LzG	-\$0.68	-\$2,776.45

2025-01-22	IC* INSTACART	txn_PVHNpRr	-\$106.65	-\$2,883.10
2025-01-23	Donation from Scott Weicksel	txn_OXHmvNx	\$772.05	-\$2,111.05
2025-01-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_brHXLgp	\$21.51	-\$2,089.54
2025-01-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_YRH0a9m	\$25.00	-\$2,064.54
2025-01-24	Vrbo HAQ59VZ3	txn_GkH8mzp	-\$100.00	-\$2,164.54
2025-01-24	Donation from Shifra Adler	txn_qkHQ6KQ	\$50.00	-\$2,114.54
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_d7HrdKb	\$32.26	-\$2,082.28
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_vgHnlMV	\$5.38	-\$2,076.90
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_4dHMoRP	\$300.00	-\$1,776.90
2025-01-24	Donation from Nicolette Jurgens-Tamminga	txn_QmHzdQy	\$107.53	-\$1,669.37
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_nEH6wpY	\$10.00	-\$1,659.37
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_5wHV7lM	\$21.51	-\$1,637.86
2025-01-24	Donation from Anne Watanabe	txn_rYHXZrd	\$30.00	-\$1,607.86
2025-01-24	Donation from Carol	txn_LgHGmqR	\$107.53	-\$1,500.33
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_evHJYeK	\$10.76	-\$1,489.57
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_EyHYNoA	\$430.11	-\$1,059.46
2025-01-24	Donation from Rebecca MacDonald	txn_WBH5755	\$21.51	-\$1,037.95
2025-01-24	Donation from Jenny	txn_vgHnlqO	\$20.00	-\$1,017.95
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_p5H6wKN	\$21.51	-\$996.44
2025-01-24	Donation from Sarah Kin	txn_gnHrkao	\$40.00	-\$956.44
2025-01-24	Donation from Kavi Chintam	txn_9KHgmaa	\$32.26	-\$924.18
2025-01-24	Donation from Olivia Hamer	txn_2zHlnGm	\$10.00	-\$914.18
2025-01-24	Donation from Rob Hill	txn_0eHQAEB	\$40.00	-\$874.18
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9H4YMx	\$107.53	-\$766.65
2025-01-24	Donation from Victoria Brosilow	txn_MNHeodE	\$15.00	-\$751.65
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_MNHeoJV	\$43.02	-\$708.63
2025-01-24	Donation from Billie	txn_zVH2YrV	\$10.76	-\$697.87
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_XGHmZmM	\$80.65	-\$617.22
2025-01-24	Donation from Jonathan Brozdowski	txn_yXHBA7Z	\$30.00	-\$587.22
2025-01-24	Donation from Katharine Oltrogge	txn_V0HZ7kv	\$21.51	-\$565.71
2025-01-24	Donation from Acacia Costales	txn_brHXYKZ	\$25.00	-\$540.71
2025-01-24	Donation from Katie Sauers	txn_nEH6wqq	\$43.02	-\$497.69
2025-01-24	Donation from Kathryn Coffey	txn_a8HzWX9	\$43.02	-\$454.67
2025-01-24	Donation from alicia	txn_YRH06KO	\$20.00	-\$434.67
2025-01-24	Donation from Mary Conrick	txn_LgHGmEP	\$21.51	-\$413.16
2025-01-24	Donation from Dominic LaCalamita	txn_0eHQAXn	\$32.26	-\$380.90
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_qkHQ6qe	\$43.02	-\$337.88
2025-01-24	Donation from Sophie Glueck	txn_oyH0JlN	\$15.00	-\$322.88
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_NQHEQld	\$20.00	-\$302.88
2025-01-24	Donation from Iris Lo	txn_nEH6wgq	\$30.00	-\$272.88
2025-01-24	Donation from Simone Black	txn_d7Hrdza	\$53.77	-\$219.11
2025-01-24	Donation from Lindsay	txn_LgHGmNB	\$10.00	-\$209.11
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_66HyxlW	\$36.00	-\$173.11
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_p5H6wop	\$5.38	-\$167.73
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_evHJY2P	\$26.89	-\$140.84
2025-01-24	Donation from Bat	txn_BZHGl7G	\$53.77	-\$87.07
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_YRH0apP	\$15.00	-\$72.07
2025-01-24	Donation from Mary Tarullo	txn_lZHPEPA	\$53.77	-\$18.30
2025-01-24	Donation from Gina Tarullo	txn_xQH4kpX	\$53.77	\$35.47
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_66Hyxvq	\$26.89	\$62.36
2025-01-24	Donation from Linda McCollum	txn_OXHmlbb	\$215.06	\$277.42
2025-01-24	Donation from Maya Henry	txn_MNHeopL	\$21.51	\$298.93
2025-01-24	Donation from Sara Miller	txn_xQH4keA	\$50.00	\$348.93
2025-01-24	Donation from Jules	txn_lZHPEzG	\$53.77	\$402.70
2025-01-24	Donation from drew thomas	txn_GkH87zn	\$21.51	\$424.21
2025-01-24	Donation from arturo	txn_EyHYWZW	\$21.51	\$445.72
2025-01-24	Donation from Ella Spencer	txn_8rH4Nnr	\$96.78	\$542.50
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_5wHV7MX	\$20.00	\$562.50
2025-01-24	Donation from Rachel Haake	txn_rYHXZ20	\$50.00	\$612.50
2025-01-24	Donation from Theodora Cunningham	txn_0eHQALl	\$215.06	\$827.56
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_d7HrdJE	\$20.00	\$847.56
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_2zHlavy	\$16.13	\$863.69
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_0eHQA6q	\$107.53	\$971.22

2025-01-24	Donation from Lucia	txn_5wHV7N0	\$21.51	\$992.73
2025-01-24	Donation from Abby Smith	txn_brHXYkQ	\$150.00	\$1,142.73
2025-01-24	Donation from Danielle Dean	txn_brHXB08	\$21.51	\$1,164.24
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_p5H6w8E	\$21.51	\$1,185.75
2025-01-24	Donation from Jordan Fuller	txn_kWH6n4L	\$25.00	\$1,210.75
2025-01-24	Donation from Stef Coleman	txn_mAHp5GR	\$75.00	\$1,285.75
2025-01-24	Donation from Kelly Kieft	txn_K9H4YGa	\$40.00	\$1,325.75
2025-01-24	Donation from Caitlyn V	txn_XGHmZP9	\$16.13	\$1,341.88
2025-01-24	Donation from M	txn_WBH56dn	\$10.00	\$1,351.88
2025-01-24	Donation from Solome Bezuneh	txn_MNHe4yy	\$20.00	\$1,371.88
2025-01-24	Donation from Drew Ashby	txn_d7Hrdrg	\$32.26	\$1,404.14
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_nEH6wxp	\$300.00	\$1,704.14
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_wNH2gv8	\$21.51	\$1,725.65
2025-01-24	Donation from Laura Bass	txn_d7HrdWq	\$107.53	\$1,833.18
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_NQHEQ6L	\$21.51	\$1,854.69
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_9KHgmln	\$100.00	\$1,954.69
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_vgHnlaV	\$43.02	\$1,997.71
2025-01-24	Donation from Maryam Bledsoe	txn_LgHGmYL	\$10.76	\$2,008.47
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_qkHQ6LM	\$53.77	\$2,062.24
2025-01-24	Donation from Rachael Aziz	txn_evHJYAQ	\$376.35	\$2,438.59
2025-01-24	Donation from Brendan Ek	txn_9KHgm9e	\$32.26	\$2,470.85
2025-01-24	Donation from Kaiyan Naylor	txn_66HyxL8	\$43.02	\$2,513.87
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_GkH87az	\$100.00	\$2,613.87
2025-01-24	Donation from Jordyn Scorpio	txn_evHJYk6	\$53.77	\$2,667.64
2025-01-24	Donation from Ellie Garza	txn_wNH2gry	\$64.52	\$2,732.16
2025-01-24	Donation from Julia Phillips	txn_0eHQAQn	\$10.76	\$2,742.92
2025-01-24	Donation from Christina Mendez	txn_LgHGmER	\$107.53	\$2,850.45
2025-01-24	Donation from Stef Coleman	txn_QmHzdK2	\$75.00	\$2,925.45
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_wNH2maV	\$53.77	\$2,979.22
2025-01-24	Donation from Sean	txn_oyH0JVZ	\$107.53	\$3,086.75
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_brHXyRg	\$50.00	\$3,136.75
2025-01-24	Donation from Audrey	txn_66HyxYn	\$30.00	\$3,166.75
2025-01-24	Donation from lill burton	txn_d7HrdxB	\$30.00	\$3,196.75
2025-01-24	Donation from Nao Goldstein	txn_MNHe4W0	\$20.00	\$3,216.75
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_66HyQOO	\$107.53	\$3,324.28
2025-01-24	Donation from Grace Greene	txn_YRH0a2z	\$21.51	\$3,345.79
2025-01-24	Donation from Michelle	txn_ZeH8kB4	\$32.26	\$3,378.05
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_qkHQn8L	\$40.00	\$3,418.05
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_2zHlnpw	\$200.00	\$3,618.05
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_OXHmlyp	\$53.77	\$3,671.82
2025-01-24	Donation from Stephanie Irwin	txn_JxHG17o	\$107.53	\$3,779.35
2025-01-24	Donation from rich rines	txn_BZHGIQP	\$100.00	\$3,879.35
2025-01-24	Donation from Kirstin Franklin	txn_8rH4N7J	\$26.89	\$3,906.24
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_rYHXZAb	\$53.77	\$3,960.01
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_LgHGmva	\$322.59	\$4,282.60
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_brHXyVW	\$43.02	\$4,325.62
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_ZeH8kOV	\$30.00	\$4,355.62
2025-01-24	Donation from Victor Holstein	txn_JxHGqbZ	\$40.00	\$4,395.62
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_lZHPEd2	\$53.77	\$4,449.39
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_EyHYNP6	\$500.00	\$4,949.39
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_LgHGmzE	\$16.13	\$4,965.52
2025-01-24	Donation from Alex Wen	txn_BZHGIa	\$40.00	\$5,005.52
2025-01-24	Donation from Gin To	txn_d7HrdEQ	\$26.89	\$5,032.41
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_a8HzWmV	\$26.89	\$5,059.30
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_8rH4N4J	\$5.00	\$5,064.30
2025-01-24	Donation from Claire Podulka	txn_zVH2YRr	\$53.77	\$5,118.07
2025-01-24	Donation from Shreyas Sundar	txn_WBH57pE	\$20.00	\$5,138.07
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_AWHmvdZ	\$32.26	\$5,170.33
2025-01-24	Donation from Nicka Kolbasov	txn_PVHNAGq	\$30.00	\$5,200.33
2025-01-24	Donation from Paula Harper	txn_8rH4LWK	\$50.00	\$5,250.33
2025-01-24	Donation from Maxwell Nicholson	txn_0eHQAoq	\$37.64	\$5,287.97
2025-01-24	Donation from Rachel Burns	txn_BZHGIzQ	\$5.00	\$5,292.97
2025-01-24	Donation from Annelise T	txn_a8HzWnx	\$53.77	\$5,346.74

2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_LgHGmya	\$10.00	\$5,356.74
2025-01-24	Donation from Jessica Gieseke	txn_66HyxAr	\$53.77	\$5,410.51
2025-01-24	Donation from Janet	txn_mAHp5PX	\$20.00	\$5,430.51
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_WBH56xn	\$107.53	\$5,538.04
2025-01-24	Donation from Michael Dunham	txn_brHXBO8	\$21.51	\$5,559.55
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_JxHGlmM	\$30.00	\$5,589.55
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_8rH4NwE	\$5.00	\$5,594.55
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_d7HrdOb	\$19.36	\$5,613.91
2025-01-24	Donation from Songe K	txn_9KHgmRE	\$10.00	\$5,623.91
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_AWHmvVM	\$53.77	\$5,677.68
2025-01-24	Donation from Eryn Gauen	txn_MNHeoNW	\$53.77	\$5,731.45
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_a8HzWQZ	\$43.02	\$5,774.47
2025-01-24	Donation from A Gonzalez	txn_K9H4YRv	\$30.00	\$5,804.47
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_9KHgmkk	\$215.06	\$6,019.53
2025-01-24	Donation from Anna Yas	txn_QmHzdPL	\$100.00	\$6,119.53
2025-01-24	Donation from Ben Bellwoar	txn_a8HzWEN	\$59.14	\$6,178.67
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_66Hyxm8	\$40.00	\$6,218.67
2025-01-24	Donation from Simon Crow	txn_evHJYge	\$10.76	\$6,229.43
2025-01-24	Donation from Scott A. Luke	txn_0eHQxqR	\$100.00	\$6,329.43
2025-01-24	Donation from Shannon Glavin	txn_evHJYZ6	\$43.02	\$6,372.45
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_EyHYWQG	\$53.77	\$6,426.22
2025-01-25	SQ *GT'S FAST FOOD	txn_R2Hayem	-\$98.61	\$6,327.61
2025-01-25	SQ *GT'S FAST FOOD	txn_kWH6dnE	-\$161.44	\$6,166.17
2025-01-27	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/20 to 1/26	txn_BZHGrwl	-\$660.06	\$5,506.11
2025-01-27	Donation from Sheila Ryan	txn_K9H4Qzn	\$10.76	\$5,516.87
2025-01-27	House bill	txn_vgHnkeO	-\$54.70	\$5,462.17
2025-01-27	Phone Bill AT&T	txn_OXHmp8p	-\$44.00	\$5,418.17
2025-01-27	ComEd Bill	txn_PVHNV5w	-\$47.70	\$5,370.47
2025-01-27	Food	txn_d7Hr45k	-\$62.95	\$5,307.52
2025-01-27	Food	txn_wNH2Bxz	-\$27.65	\$5,279.87
2025-01-27	Phone	txn_66Hygpb	-\$114.46	\$5,165.41
2025-01-27	Health	txn_8rH4KVy	-\$10.00	\$5,155.41
2025-01-27	Phone	txn_rYHXwqp	-\$70.63	\$5,084.78
2025-01-27	Hotel	txn_K9H4e2M	-\$160.00	\$4,924.78
2025-01-27	Food	txn_78Hok4X	-\$32.17	\$4,892.61
2025-01-27	Hotel	txn_vgHnkZo	-\$210.18	\$4,682.43
2025-01-27	Food	txn_qkHQ0Gr	-\$116.05	\$4,566.38
2025-01-27	Clothes	txn_nEH62Ko	-\$121.92	\$4,444.46
2025-01-27	Food	txn_p5H64W7	-\$125.09	\$4,319.37
2025-01-27	Food	txn_OXHmp9k	-\$56.83	\$4,262.54
2025-01-27	Pet support	txn_PVHNVbQ	-\$16.53	\$4,246.01
2025-01-27	Food	txn_WBH5YgB	-\$72.36	\$4,173.65
2025-01-27	Food	txn_ZeH8QER	-\$14.07	\$4,159.58
2025-01-27	Heat	txn_AWHmq94	-\$59.51	\$4,100.07
2025-01-27	Food	txn_EyHYG2L	-\$29.59	\$4,070.48
2025-01-27	Hotel	txn_zVH2zKz	-\$85.00	\$3,985.48
2025-01-27	Supplies	txn_lZHPLvX	-\$133.74	\$3,851.74
2025-01-27	Hotel two nights	txn_zVH2zAz	-\$180.00	\$3,671.74
2025-01-27	Hotel two nights	txn_lZHPLoX	-\$210.18	\$3,461.56
2025-01-27	Food	txn_d7Hr4Ek	-\$60.30	\$3,401.26
2025-01-27	Vrbo HAQ59VZ3	txn_wNH2oNx	-\$100.00	\$3,301.26
2025-01-28	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_zVH2lx8	\$86.03	\$3,387.29
2025-01-28	Propane	txn_AWHmqNl	-\$26.45	\$3,360.84
2025-01-28	Phone	txn_yXHBkbb	-\$86.42	\$3,274.42
2025-01-28	Hotel	txn_5wHVYYV	-\$348.69	\$2,925.73
2025-01-28	Heat	txn_JxHGa6w	-\$109.81	\$2,815.92
2025-01-28	Food	txn_xQH4Zr7	-\$63.13	\$2,752.79
2025-01-28	Propane	txn_9KHgWn2	-\$25.35	\$2,727.44
2025-01-28	Phone	txn_gnHrdX6	-\$138.84	\$2,588.60
2025-01-29	Boots and socks	txn_zVH2z6x	-\$47.41	\$2,541.19
2025-01-29	Motels for GP residents	txn_PVHNVn0	-\$1,058.38	\$1,482.81
2025-01-29	Groceries for GP residents in motels	txn_WBH5YyJ	-\$638.89	\$843.92

2025-01-29	meal and laundry	txn_ZeH8QYo	-\$67.62	\$776.30
2025-01-29	Donation from Louis Levin	txn_BZHGrIr	\$30.00	\$806.30
2025-01-30	Donation from Rob Hill	txn_4dHMenP	\$20.00	\$826.30
2025-01-30	Donation from Jordyn Scorpio	txn_d7HryKO	\$20.00	\$846.30
2025-01-30	Donation from Danny Meloy	txn_R2Haypo	\$15.00	\$861.30
2025-01-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_ZeH8pe4	\$25.00	\$886.30
2025-01-31	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_MNHeYYW	\$50.00	\$936.30
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$10,124.22. DEPOSITED: \$10,939.11.</i>			\$936.30

Albany Park Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Albany Park Mutual Aid's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.